4
Williams Mining & Industrial Sales Pty Ltd.
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Metal Conduits since 1994 Version 8/4/21
(HDG) HEAVY DUTY GALVANIZED THREADED CONDUIT – AUSTRALIAN MADE
PART NO. SIZE BUNDLE WEIGHT
WMI-20C3-A 20 mm 10 Lengths 2.9 KG
WMI-25C3-A 25 mm 7 Lengths 4.1 KG
WMI-32C3-A 32 mm 5 Lengths 5.4 KG
WMI-40C3-A 40 mm 3 Lengths 6.8 KG
WMI-50C3-A 50 mm 3 Lengths 9.4 KG
SUPPLIED  WITH COUPLING – Standard 4 meter lengths – BOTH ENDS THREADED
- Class 3 HD – Manufactured to AS/NZ2053.7 -Galv to AS/NZ1397-2001
(VHD)  VERY HEAVY DUTY GALVANIZED THREADED CONDUIT – AUSTRALIAN MADE
PART NO. SIZE BUNDLE WEIGHT
WMI-20VHD-A 20 mm 10 Lengths 2.9 KG
WMI-25VHD-A 25 mm 7 Lengths 4.1 KG
WMI-32VHD-A 32 mm 5 Lengths 5.4 KG
WMI-40VHD-A 40 mm 3 Lengths 6.8 KG
WMI-50VHD-A 50 mm 3 Lengths 9.4 KG
WMI-63VHD-A 63 mm 1 Length 13.6 KG
SUPPLIED WITH COUPLING –  Standard 4 meter lengths – BOTH ENDS THREADED
- Class 4 VHD – Manufactured to AS/NZ2053.7 – Galv to AS/NZ1397-
(VHD) VERY HEAVY DUTY GALVANIZED THREADED CONDUIT – IMPORTED
    WMI
PART NO. SIZE BUNDLE WEIGHT
WMI-20VHD-I 20 mm 10 Lengths 2.9 KG
WMI-25VHD-I 25 mm 7 Lengths 4.1 KG
WMI-32VHD-I 32 mm 5 Lengths 5.4 KG
WMI-40VHD-I 40 mm 3 Lengths 6.8  KG
WMI-50VHD-I 50 mm 3 Lengths 9.4 KG
SUPPLIED WITH COUPLING – Standard 4 meter lengths – BOTH ENDS THREADED
- Class VHD – Manufactured to AS/NZ2053.7 – HDG to AS4680:2006 -
POWDER COATED THREADED CONDUIT – AUSTRALIAN MADE
PART NO. SIZE BUNDLE WEIGHT
WMI-20PC-A 20 mm 10 Lengths 2.9 KG
WMI-25PC-A 25 mm 7 Lengths 4.1 KG
WMI-32PC-A 32 mm 5 Lengths 5.4 KG
WMI-40PC-A 40 mm 3 Lengths 6.8 KG
WMI-50PC-A 50 mm 3 Lengths 9.4 KG
SUPPLIED  WITH COUPLING – Standard 4 meter lengths – BOTH ENDS THREADED
- Class 3 HD – Manufactured to AS/NZ2053.7 – Spectrum of Colours Available -
THREADED
Conduit